
COUNTY OF ELDORADO DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSPORTATION 
Contract Change Order 
CCONo. Buppi.No. CO!IInlct No. CIPNO. 

8hNt 1 of 2 

r;onaract,..... 

02 PW11-30584 93124 Placerville Airport- Habitat/Security Fence and Gates 3-06-0188-14 

ro A-1 American Fence, Inc. CGnfnldar 
You .,. cfrlcfect 1e1 maAe lhe lblrMfng c~Jan§ea tam lhe ,.,. Md fl*lbltlcn or dtJ lhe A:*wtlg dNt:tlbed !Mitt notlnt:luded In ,. piMa end 
.....,. .. lorlhll CGflhc:t / 
NOTE: This cha!!p order muet lie !pt!I'O\'!f l!r lhe Bolnl of !k51!M!ce I tfL• • No 

D11atp11Gn of WOlle ID be doni. ...... of ...... ad ptoel b be PlkL CIIIP'I•II belwlen eddlllonll worllll oannctp!lce.IQI'IId price ... bw -.aunt) 

,... o!l!rl!! !I!!!!! ..... ., .... C!fF511!!m!n! ... Nilllm! •••mP!llaf!Mix!!l!!l!!!!l 1!0 ....... -"" 1!11! lm!. 

1Jtn Woq at Agreed Pdgs 
This Contract Chanp Order compensates the Contractor for additional work on the gates, controls, and fence. A 
description of the items of work involved Is presented below: 

Item 002-1 - Replace Exlstina Ooeratpr Concrete Pad wltb new Concrete Pad. locludq New Eleclrical Duct 
Lt.anp St.an • $3,500.00 
Item 002-2- Repair New Fence Damaged [)uri"& Winter Stonn 

Lump Sum • $800.00 
Item 002-3- Install Additional Cgmcr posg 
16 Each@ $654.10 ... $10,465.60 
Item C02=f- ChanF Section of 8-tbot Chain Link Fence. Class E= I. Non Lava Bed fD 8-foot a.in Link Fence, 
Class E-1. Laya Bed. Furnished and lnstaJied 
3,165 Line. Feet@ $5.50 • $17,407.50 
Item 002-S- Additional New 8-foot High aJiin Link Fence ftDD!sbed and lmfll!ed. Class E-1. Laya Bed <Bid Item 7) 
310 Linear Feet@ $35.00 • $10,850.00 
Item 002-6- Add Elecqica) PY!l Box at Automatic Gale 

I Each@ $500.00 • $500.00 
Item 002-7- Add Frwne Extenlion to 12-foot Swig Gates 

4 Each@ $700.00 = $2,800.00 

Item 002-8- TymeJB.I OMe Deliyery Qwgs 
Lump Sum= $2,800.00 
Item 002-9- Gate Comnnmlcatlons 
Lt.anp Sum • $4,199.60 

For the work, the Contractor wiU be paid the aar-1 total price of$53,322.70. The amount is aar-1 upon and considered 
fD be fUJI compensadon for this work with no additional compensation therefor. 

There will be IS working days added to the contract dme for lhls work 

TotallncJeaSe ······························-·····--··-··················"···························································································.SS3,322.70 



COUNTY OF ELDORADO DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSPORTATION 

2 of ___ ...._ __ _ 

C Chan Orda ontract •sa r Change Rllquaatacllly. Englnllf X ConlriCtOr 

CCONo. Suppi.No. Conlract No. CIPNo. coalract....._ PlderaiNUmber(lt 

02 PW11-30584 93124 PlaceJVIJie Airport - Habitat/Security Fence and Gates 3-()6.0188-14 

ro A-1 American Fence, Inc. ConlriiCfot 

Vou .,. dintcted lo make Ill• followfng ehanps !tom lhe plllns lltld aptJdflcatltlns or t1o the following deiCIIbed wodt not lnduded In tile plan$ and 
~klrthlscontnJt:t. 

-------------------------· ---~ 

Thomas A. Steinkamp, Resident Engineer 

(Print name & tllle) 
. Michael Pavlick, Administrative Services OffJCer 

(Print name & title) 
Kimberly A. Kerr, Interim Director 

, ve given careful consideration lo lhe change piOposed and agree. if lhis proposal Ia approii8CI, that we will prOVIde el equipment, 
~ lhe malelials, except as may otherwise be noted above, and perform aft seMC8s necessary fot lhe -" above specHied, and v.4ll accept as fuR payment 
then!for the prices ShOwn lbove NOl!: If you, Ule contnc10r, do 1101 sign acceptance of this order, your Bft8ntlon II directed to the NqulrementB of the 

&154iF;;-;:-- 1-, I 

ATTEST: James S. Mltrlsln 
Clerk of the Board of rviso 


